Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Codelist Round by

Year: 2022 Basis: Licensed Thousands: No

Include Zero

Selected Criteria - State: SD

Business Type: Property & Line of Business: Federal flood

Casualty Companies: No
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums|Losses| Direct
Code [Cocode|Company Name |Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss
Ratio
280 | 18988 |Auto Owners Ins Co M 534,371/26.1845%| 26.1845%| 566,715| -46.740| -8.2475%
19 | 10111 g’]f‘lze['ca” BankersIns Co | ¢ 374,381(18.3449%| 44.5204%| 478535| -13,123| -2.7423%
11523 |Wright Natl Flood Ins Co TX 231,878[11.3622%| 55.8915%| 233,588  -235| -0.1006%
91 | 37478 |Hartford Ins Co Of The IN 157.310| 7.7083%| 63.5998%| 176,148 0 0%
Midwest
473 | 19275 ég“;rl'ca” Family Mut Ins Wi 154,323| 7.5619%| 71.1617%| 159,886| -558| -0.349%
69 | 21660 |Fire Ins Exch CA 132,883| 6.5113%| 77.6731%| 175,769| 25,689 14.6152%
242 | 39926 |Selective Ins Co Of The IN 126,588| 6.2029%| 83.876%| 165,862 -4.049| -2.9838%
Southeast
3098 | 18058 |Philadelphia Ind Ins Co PA 89.819| 4.4012%| 88.2771%| 88.634] 56,929 64.2293%
200 | 18600 |USAA Gen Ind Co TX 79.838| 3.9121%| 92.1893%| 83.793| 2277 2.7174%
228 | 24112 |Westfield Ins Co OH 33,999 1.666%| 93.8552%| 33,999 0 0%
69 | 26208 (F:f‘)rmers Prop & Cas Ins RI 30,799| 1.5092%| 95.3644%| 32,831 0 0%
8 | 19232 |Allstate Ins Co I 25919| 1.27%| 96.6344%| 26236 0 0%
408 | 28401 ég‘e”can Natl Prop & Cas | 11 13,882 0.6802%| 97.3147%| 22,074 0 0%
69 | 11185 |Foremost Ins Co Grand MI 13,573| 0.6651%| 97.9798%| 13,713] -325| -2.37%
Rapids Ml
473 | 13927 ,\Hﬂ?d’u‘fs'}e'”s Co Of The Wi 10,007| 0.4903%| 98.4701%| 10,007 0 0%
8 | 29742 [Integon Natl Ins Co NC 6,711] 0.3288%| 98.7989% 2,651 0 0%
155 | 10872 ég‘ri”ca” Strategic Ins FL 6,546| 0.3208%| 99.1197% 4,114 0 0%
225 | 23248 8?‘,3\}%6”“' Fire & Cas Co |\ 6,171 0.3024%| 99.4221% 6,171 0 0%
91 | 30104 gg”ford Underwriters Ins | op 3.814] 0.1869%| 99.609%| 5,589 0 0%
Privilege Underwriters
3098 | 12873 |t FL 3,689| 0.1808%| 99.7897% 3,583 2,021| 56.4052%
111 | 23035 |Liberty Mut Fire Ins Co Wi 3,077] 0.1508%| 99.9405% 3,355 0 0%
1278 | 37770 |CSAA Gen Ins Co IN 673| 0.033%| 99.9735% 712 0 0%
473 | 14788 [NGM Ins Co FL 541| 0.0265% 100% 525 0 0%
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0% 100% 2,573 34| -1.3214%
689 | 33162 |Bankers Ins Co FL 0 0% 100% 62 0 0%
25 Companies in Report 2,040,792] 100% 100%| 2,297,125 20,952| 0.9121%
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